
Bearsden Chess Club Championship 2023-24 
 

Please note that these contact details are confidential. Please do not copy or store them. 

Name  Phone E-mail 

Stuart Anderson 07885 703 979 stuart@andass.co.uk 

Goetz Bucher 0141 956 6074 goebu@chem.gla.ac.uk 

Mel Burt 0141 569 3361 james.burt@ntlworld.com 

Stuart Callison 07506 110 454 stuartcallison62@gmail.com 

Max Cochrane 07792 795 538  the_maximilian@outlook.com 

Rob Colston 01436 821 949 rob@benmore.wyenet.co.uk 

Chris Cotton 07950 715 293 xhris@fastmail.fm 

Alistair Goodall 0141 942 1566 agoodall62@outlook.com 

Moaadh Hassan 07479 073 683 hazemsaadhassan@gmail.com 

William Kelly  william.kelly@glasgow.ac.uk 

Ishan Kumar 07969 891 290 svsripadma@yahoo.com 

Peter MacDonald 0141 956 7989 petermacdonald@btinternet.com 

Callum McCue 07795 143 256 callummccue91@gmail.com 

Chris  Monk 07770 735 637 vinyltears@gmail.com 

Dominic Quinn 07734 968 691 dazquinn@gmail.com 

Álvaro Rosales 07927 307 021 alvarorodriguezrosales@gmail.com 

Allan Thompson 07714 126 313 allan313@msn.com 

William Warnock 07585 815 560 wilhen58@gmail.com 

David Watt 07590 232 014 david.watt.13@gmail.com 

 


